Y AIM
olobalmissions (U1 A ppLICATION

MARRIED COUPLE

NOTE: *A $100 non-refundable application fee must accompany this application.

(Please print or type.)
QUICK REFERENCE SUBMIT DATE:
Husband Preferred First Name Wife Preferred First Name Last Name
&
Long-Term North America Mailing Address (for legal documents) Preferred Phone Number (1 per couple)
Preferred Email (1 per couple) Insert Couple Photo on White
Background Here.
If present mailing address is different, please check this box. [] For Office Use
Pastor’s Name Pastor’s Email |:| Payment Received
|:| Insurance Liability Waiver Form Received
Country Applying for (1st choice) Working with which missionary (leave blank if you don't know)

LEGAL & ORGANIZATIONAL INFORMATION

HUSBAND WIFE
LEGAL FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL | GENDER LEGAL FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL | GENDER
M OF OM KXIF
BIRTHDATE AGE SSN (USA) or SIN (Canadian) BIRTHDATE AGE SSN (USA) or SIN (Canadian)
LICENSED WITH THE UPCIZ | MINISTERIAL # | LICENSE TYPE LICENSED WITH THE UPCI2 | MINISTERIAL # | LICENSE TYPE
[ Local [ General [ Local [ General
ONo Ovyes> ) CONo Oves> _
[1 Ordained [ Ordained
LIST CITIES YOU' VE LIVED IN SINCE BECOMING LICENSED LIST CITIES YOU' VE LIVED IN SINCE BECOMING LICENSED
PHONE EMAIL PHONE EMAIL
DEPENDENT CHILDREN

NAME BIRTHDATE AGE GENDER | NAME BIRTHDATE AGE | GENDER

OmOF Om0Or

OM[OF OmOFr

aim2go.org | GM SHORT-TERM MISSIONS | 36 RESEARCH PARK CT | WELDON SPRING MO 63304 | aim2go@upci.org




TYPE OF APPROVAL REQUESTED Select One

1. Have you and your spouse ever been separated or divorced? If so, explain:
Husband:

Wife:

2. Have you or your spouse ever backslidden after coming to the knowledge of the Acts 2:38 truth? If so, explain:
Husband:

Wife:

3. How long have you been personally supporting Global Missions in prayer and finance?
Husband:

Wife:

4. s this application in response to an appeal in our Go!l Centere  []Yes []No

If so, what was the code in the top left corner of the page?

5. Have you participated in AYC, YOM, or Next Steps? If so, please tell us which one(s) and how it affected your life.
Husband:

Wife:

6. Have you ever visited a foreign country? If not with AYC, YOM, or Next Steps, where, why, and when?
Husband:

Wife:

As a couple:

7. Please confirm the country you feel led to go. Next, list a second and third choice, in case your first one isn't available.
A. B. C.

8. Is there a specific missionary you desire to assiste [JYes [ No If yes, missionary name:

How long do you plan to remain on the field (minimum is 2 months)2
10. When do you wish to depart for the field2 (Month/Year)

11. In what way would you like to be involved in the country to which you are applying to go?
Husband:

Wife:

12. What is your objective in going?
Husband:

Wife:

13. What skills or natural abilities do you possess that you feel might be useful on the field?
Husband:

Wife:

14. Have you studied a language other than English? If so, what language(s)¢ What is your level of fluency?
Husband:

Wife:

15. How do you propose to finance your term abroad? Please fill in as many as possible.
1. 2.
3. 4,

16. Have you ever been convicted of or pleaded guilty to child abuse or a crime involving actual or attempted sexual
molestation of a minor? If so, please explain. (Attach a separate page if necessary.)
Husband:

Wife:




20.

. Have you ever been convicted of or pleaded guilty to a crime other than traffic violations? If yes, please explain.

(Aftach a separate page, if necessary.)
Husband:

Wife:

Have you ever declared bankruptcy? If so, when?
Husband:

Wife:

. Do you personally know anyone on the mission field right now, particularly where you are applying to go?

Husband/Wife:

Have you written anyone on the field, or in any way made contact, expressing your desire to personally be involved in

missionse Husband/Wife:

PERSONAL RESUMES (Max 150-160 characters per line-please be as detailed as possible)

HUSBAND

1.

N oA W N

=

Spiritual disciplines status:

Physical condition:

Financial condition (debfs, etc.):

Occupation:

Education background:

Describe your interests, burdens, talents:

List your social media accounts: Facebook Instagram

E

—_

N oo~ DN

Spiritual disciplines status:

Physical condition:

Financial condition (debts, etc.):

Occupation:

Education background:

Describe your interests, burdens, talents:

List your social media accounts: Facebook Instagram

IS YOUR PRESENT MAILING ADDRESS FOR YOUR PACKET DIFFERENT FROM YOUR LONG-TERM PHYSICAL, MORE “PERMANENT”
MAILING ADDRESS FOR RECEIVING LEGAL DOCUMENTS? IF SO, PLEASE NOTE IT BELOW.

APPROVAL PACKET MAILING ADDRESS

NAME

ADDRESS 1
ADDRESS 2

CITY
STATE/PROVINCE
ZIP/POSTAL CODE



APPLICATION PROCESS | WHAT TO EXPECT

This application cannot be fully processed until Short-Term Missions has received all necessary recommendations,
the application fee, Insurance Liability Waiver, and input from the field missionary. Once your file is compiled, it

will be brought before the Global Missions Administrative Committee for approval and assignment of a GM

project number (account). It usually takes 8-12 weeks before an approval notice and packet is sent out.

RECOMMENDATIONS NEEDED

Send a note with a corresponding link to each person who needs to provide us with a recommendation for you.

If either or both of you ARE a licensed UPCI minister, STM will need a recommendation for your family from the
following: 1) personal, 2) pastoral, and 3) a district superintendent reference.

If you ARE NOT a licensed UPCI minister, STM will need a recommendation for your family from the following:
1) personal, and 2) a pastoral reference.

Online form links:

1) Personal https://aim2go.org/apply/recommendation-pe

2) Pastoral https://aim2go.org/apply/recommendation-pa

3) District Superintendent https://aim2go.org/apply/recommendation-ds

REQUIREMENTS FOR DEPARTING FOR THE FIELD
Short-Term Missions policy requires the following before an approved AIM couple can depart for the field.

1.

Airline tickets must be in hand plus 50% of the total budget needed while on the field must be on deposit in
their GM account and the balance needed to be fully pledged or . . .

A church and pastor must provide the entire budget and have completed a Support Guarantee Form and
returned it to Short-Term Missions.

The couple must be totally self-supporting, needing no financial assistance and have confirmation of this in
their AIM file with Short-Term Missions.

An outbound orientation call must be scheduled with the STM office in advance of departure to confirm
these requirements are met. (More info in the Associates Guidebook which will be sent in your approval packet.)

SIGNATURES REQUIRED ON NEXT PAGE.



STATEMENT OF FAITH:

Our basic and fundamental doctrine is the Bible standard of full salvation, which is repentance, baptism in water by immersion
in the name of the Lord Jesus Chirist for the remission of sins, and the baptism of the Holy Spirit with the initial sign of speaking
with other tongues as the Spirit gives utterance.

APPLICANT’'S STATEMENT:

The information contained in this application is correct to the best of my knowledge. | understand and agree that Global
Missions may conduct a background check relative to questions in this application to determine my character and fitness for
overseas assignment. | agree not o seek damages from any person, church or organization on account of compliance with
this agreement and authorization.

I understand that any information provided to Global Missions will remain confidential, and | therefore waive any right that |
may have to examine this confidential information. Moreover, if Global Missions deems it necessary, | authorize a credit check
and/or criminal record check.

In consideration of the receipt and evaluation of this application, | agree to this background check as stated above by my
signature on this application.

| further acknowledge that the foregoing and accompanying information is accurate and that if my approval is granted, |
hereby agree that:

1. | willdo my best to work in complete harmony under the supervision of the missionary or national leader

to whom | am assigned and will accept and perform to the best of my ability whatever tasks or
endeavors they assign to me.

2. I 'will be under the jurisdiction of Global Missions at all fimes. This includes the Field Superintendent and
Regional Director.

3. lwill work in harmony with the United Pentecostal Church International and its missionary program and
policies at all times.

4. | will cooperate with all requests made of me both by my assigned missionary and Short-Term Missions.

Print, sign and mail with your application fee and Insurance Liability Waiver.
Be sure to email your references with corresponding links for their recommendation.

Date Signature of Applicant (Husband)

Date Signature of Applicant (Wife)

Date Signature of Your Pastor



	HPreferredFName: 
	WPreferredFName: 
	LastName: 
	LTMailing: 
	DifAddress: Off
	Country: 
	HLegalFName: 
	HMInitial: 
	WLegalFName: 
	WMInitial: 
	HGENDER: M
	WGENDER: F
	SDate: 
	HBdate: 
	HAge: 
	HSSNSIN: 
	WBdate: 
	WAge: 
	WSSNSIN: 
	HMinisterial: 
	WMinisterial: 
	HLType: Off
	WLType: Off
	HCities: 
	WCities: 
	HPhone: 
	WPhone: 
	HEmail: 
	WEmail: 
	C!Gender: Off
	C1Age: 
	C1Bday: 
	C1Name: 
	C2Gender: Off
	C2Name: 
	C2Bday: 
	C2Age: 
	C3Name: 
	C4Name: 
	C3Bday: 
	C4Bday: 
	C3Age: 
	C4Age: 
	GoCenterAppeal: Off
	GoCenterCode: 
	H1: 
	W1: 
	HW6: 
	W3: 
	H3: 
	W2: 
	H2: 
	CountryA: 
	CountryC: 
	CountryB: 
	MName2: 
	Assist: Off
	Months: 
	ArriveDate: 
	H5: 
	W5: 
	H6: 
	W6: 
	H11: 
	W11: 
	H12: 
	W12: 
	Finance2: 
	Finance1: 
	Finance3: 
	Finance4: 
	H16: 
	W16: 
	H13: 
	W13: 
	H14: 
	W14: 
	H17: 
	W17: 
	H18: 
	W18: 
	HW20: 
	HW19: 
	PRH1: 
	PRH2: 
	PRH3: 
	PRH4: 
	PRH5: 
	PRH6: 
	PRW1: 
	PRW2: 
	PRW3: 
	PRW4: 
	PRW5: 
	PRW6: 
	APAddress1: 
	APAddressName: 
	APAddress2: 
	APAddressCity: 
	APAddressZip: 
	APAddressState: 
	PreferredEmail: 
	PreferredPhone: 
	CountryMissionary: 
	C3Gender: Off
	C4Gender: Off
	TyeAIM: [Select One]
	WLicensed: Off
	HLicensed: Off
	PRW7fb: 
	PRW7ig: 
	PRH7fb: 
	PRH7ig: 
	PaymentReceived: Off
	InsuranceLiabilityWaiver Form Received: Off
	PaEmail: 
	PaName: 
	Photo: 


